i - EX m D

i

I

A ()

L~Ovw© oo

D O © o

D~ O Mmoo

<t 0O OO,

TOLONE ™~

TNONT T+ O

MO OnT — O

MO Owmo o

MMOmMmI o

MO Ow-mAN O

NN~ O OO

N OwN © D

N~ O MmO

— 0 OvwNOO®

7]

—0 O~

54

PARAY

—ANOww—< O

1=
A}

f

F

DO — o

© O

D

Tﬁu

MO o

A

oo

45\
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

o a

S

Bl 5Kt

-
[

Ho < ER

-
[

-EAEERDSH

HEES

a

4

L~Ovw© oo

OO ©

-0 Mmoo

<t WO oo

Lo~

TNO-TF T O

MO OnT — O

MO Owmo o

MMOrmI o

MO Ov-mNO®

N~ OO O

NS O ©

N— O™

15

— 0 OvwNO O

-0 O~~~

—NOw— < O

DO~ — O

O covwa
®mow o

o o»

35
30
25
20
15
10

104| A
104| A
(PN

i - B A E R D5
X-EX RN

A

4
aff

ERBREROSM

3

&
/N

ZREHR
=5

ERREROSM

A

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1

L~NOvw©OoOo

DO © o

D= O Mmoo

T O0OoO-w0w oo

TOLOwT~O

TNOwT T O

MO OoONY — O

MO Owmoo

MM Om®mIL o

MO OwwmANO®

N~ OvNO O

Nt OwN©O

N~ O™

—0OvNOO®

-0 O~ ®

—NOw—< O

SO

© oo

MO o®

o ®



